


20 January Days over a Grid Cell North of Montreal
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22 Years over a Grid Cell North of Montreal
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140 Years of Daily Maximum Temperature Lac St-Jean

1961-2100
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Climate Change for Max. Temperature Lac St-Jean

Lac Saint-dJean- TMAX: 1961-1990 et 2041-2070
50 — I I T T T

40

30

20

10

TMAX (°C) acu

-10

-20

-30

-40

ATe.=7.32 —4.43 = 2.89 l

.50 | | | | | | | | |
1960 1975 1980 2005 2020 2035 2050 2065 2080 2095

Année







Winter (DJF)

Change T, (Future - Present) °C Summer (JJA)
CRCM4

sT
L

15,0
10,0
9.0
2.5

T1.0
T0.5

| ACTACSNH




Arnaud — KK

Aux Feuilles ——

Mélézes

GrandeBaleine —— =~

La Grande
Rupert
Waswanipi
Bell
St-Maurice

QOutaouais

The 21 basins under study

10 study basins

(~406 000 km?) 25

rom O3 (0, o e
CRCM grid points
pel DasINGEeeaoas

73 000 km**2 for 43 Grid Cells

Baleine

Pyrite

505 — Georges

Caniapiscau

v — ChurchillFalls

Manich

Natashquan

Romaine

— Moisie

~ BOM

Lac

\_ Saint-Jean



140 Years of Runoff over Saguenay Watershed

Lac Saint-Jean- Ecoulement: 1961-2100
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Climate Change for Runoff over Saguenay Watershed

Lac Saint-Jean- Ecoulement: 1961-1990 et 2041-2070
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140 Years of Runoff over Saguenay Watershed

Lac Saint-Jean- Ecoulement: 1961-2100
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140 Years of Runoff over Saguenay Watershed

Lac Saint-Jean- Ecoulement: 1961-2100
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